© 2021 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 06/08/21
Cartridge Fuse Blocks
Fuse Block > 356/359
RoHS Pb
Ordering Information
# of Poles Dimension “A” [mm] Ordering Number
1 .78” [19.8] 03560001Z 03590001Z
2 1.69” [42.9] 03560002Z 03590002Z
3 2.59” [65.8] 03560003Z 03590003Z
4 3.50” [88.9] 03560004Z 03590004Z
5 4.41” [112.0] 03560005Z 03590005Z
6 5.31” [134.9] 03560006Z 03590006Z
7 6.21” [157.7] 03560007Z 03590007Z
8 7.12” [180.8] 03560008Z 03590008Z
9 8.03” [204.0] 03560009Z 03590009Z
10 8.94” [227.1] 03560010Z 03590010Z
11 9.84” [250.0] 03560011Z 03590011Z
12 10.75” [273.1] 03560012Z 03590012Z
Compatible Fuse Size 3AG/AB
Electical
356 Series: 600 Vac/dc 15 A
359 Series: 600 Vac/dc 30 A
Clip/Terminals
356 000 Series: Nickel-plated spring brass
359 000 Series: Silver-plated beryllium copper
Terminals B-32THD screw type
Base Black phenolic laminate.
Mounting Hole
3AG Block: Reference Dimensions .142”/.147”
[3.6/3.7 mm] diameter with .295”/.302” [7.5/7.7
mm] ×82” [20.8 mm] C.S.
Operation
Temperature
-40 ºC to +125 ºC
Product Characteristics
Dimensions
A
D
B
One Pole
C = Board Thickness  E = Overall Height
356 000, 359 000 and 556 000 Series
Fuse Type A B C D E
3AG/3AB See ordering
information
2.38”
[60.5 mm]
.25”
[6.4 mm]
.91”
[23.1 mm]
.73”
[18.5 mm]
356/359 Screw Terminal Laminated Base Terminal for 3AG/AB Fuses
Agency Agency File Number
E14721
Agency Approvals
Disclaimer Notice - Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test each product selected for their own applications. Littelfuse products are
not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete Disclaimer Notice at:  www.littelfuse.com/disclaimer-electronics.
Additional Information
SamplesResources
SamplesResources
356 Series
359 Series
356 Series 356 Series
359 Series359 Series
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Fuse Holder category:
Click to view products by  Littelfuse manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
570-290-741P40  570-290-751P40  020417G  020418E  6R30A1B  F600A3B  80910030  8601.2020  G15A2SPQ  9-3557-GP REV A  HDJ-B
R6J30A3S  HFH-1  RF30A2B  RF30A3SP  15600-08-10  BK/FHN19G  BK/HHM  BK/HKP-CCHH  BK/HKP-JJ  BK/HTJ-LES-FUSE  HMG-
241  HTJ-LES-FUSE  C4044-1  2086-1  2193  2602  2650  178.000100  FHN31G1  T30A2B  G4PB8  2660  2799  CQ-209V  HKP-CCHH
R6F30A2S  341001A  345621A  CVRMCC  4202  4407  4408  4413  4423  4532  4537  TSD1404-12  BK/FHN31G1  BK/HC-5